Rondo

Rondo Vit Beslag PBT

Enummer:
EAN:
SG nummer:

Material och finish
Material:
Farg:

Montering/anslutning
Montering:

Matt

Vikt (kg) brutto/netto:
Forpackning
Forpackning matt (mm):

7551313
7021981000011
100001
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PBT

Vit

Interior

0.116

100 x 100 x 70
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150 mm

180 mm
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70219

81000011
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